
2025/07/06 04:52 1/2 Lake Stevens

- http://snococan.org/

Lake Stevens

City of Lake Stevens Website

Lake Stevens City Council
CONTACT:

Physical Address: 1812 Main St, Lake Stevens, WA 98258
Mailing Address: P.O. Box 257, Lake Stevens, WA 98258
Phone: 425-622-9400; Fax: 425-334-0835

Lake Stevens Boards & Commissions
The City of Lake Stevens has its own school district: Lake Stevens School District:

Find Your School and School District

Council Meetings

TYPE DAY & TIME LOCATION
REGULAR 2nd & 4th Tuesdays, monthly - 6 PM Online via Zoom*
WORK SESSIONS 1st & 3rd Tuesdays, monthly - 6 PM Online via Zoom*

*Physical location was not listed for meetings, as they are not currently held in person due to
COVID-19.

Most Recent Agendas contain Zoom links and access information.

Participation is welcome at regular City Council meetings
There is no public participation at work sessions, although the public is welcome to attend.
Agendas are available prior to the meetings.
View All Agendas here

Council Members

Council Member Directory

NAME POSITION EMAIL PHONE PAGE
Kim Daughtry Position 1 kdaughtry@lakestevenswa.gov (425) 407-3869 Profile
Gary Petershagen Position 2 gpetershagen@lakestevenswa.gov (425) 407-3327 Profile
Shawn Frederick Position 3 sfrederick@lakestevenswa.gov (425) 407-3330 Profile
Mary Dickinson Position 4 mdickinson@lakestevenswa.gov (425) 407-3047 Profile
Anji Jorstad Position 5 ajorstad@lakestevenswa.gov (425) 407-3147 Profile
Steve Ewing Position 6 sewing@lakestevenswa.gov (425) 530-6832 Profile
Marcus Tageant Position 7 mtageant@lakestevenswa.gov (425) 407-3880 Profile
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